 Specification Sheet – 2019.09.12 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX® DIFFUSE Top
Homogeneous and uniform dot free light lines
LFD400/800T & LFD400MT
Main data
Operating voltage 24.0 V (23.0 … 25.0 V)
Accidental reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V

LF DIFFUSE Top | LFD400/800T & LFD400MT
 Specification Sheet – 2019.09.12 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Optional accessories
Product Type Product description Product code
(EAN10)
EAN10 Package content
Middle power feeder FX-DCS-G1-CM2PF-IP67-0500-X5 4052899451971 5x Feeder
 Strip to strip middle jumper FX-DCS-G1-CM2PJ-IP67-0190-X5 4052899452039 5x Jumper
Feeder kit with endcaps & glue FX-DCS-G1-CM2PF-IP67-TOPKIT5 4052899451995
5x Feeder, 10x Endcaps,
1x Glue (5g)
Jumper kit with endcaps & glue FX-DCS-G1-CM2PJ-IP67-TOPKIT5 4052899452053
5x Jumper, 10x Endcaps,
1x Glue (5g)
Endcaps & glue FX-DCS-G1-ECT-KIT20 4052899452107 20x Endcaps, 2x Glue (5g)
Double-sided endcaps & glue FX-DCS-G1-EHT-KIT20 4052899452176 20x Endcaps, 1x Glue (25g)
 Silicon glue 25g FX-DCS-G1-GL-25 4052899452244 1x Glue (25g)
Mounting bracket FX-QMS-G1-BMZI-DIV1 4052899446861 40x Mounting Bracket
Mounting bracket FX-LFDM-G1-BT-17H11 4052899452480 50x Mounting Bracket
Mounting bracket with additional
wing
FX-LFDM-G1-BTL-17H11E9 4052899452510 50x Mounting Bracket
Aluminum profile Top FX-LFDM -G1-TT-16H16-200 4052899544949 5x Profile
 Aluminum profile Top Wings FX-LFDM -G1-TTL-16H11W10-200 4052899544963 5x Profile
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFD400T-G1-824-06 4052899581647 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-827-06 4052899581661 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-830-06 4052899581685 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-835-06 4062172001038 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-840-06 4052899581708 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-850-06 4062172062350 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-865-06 4052899581722 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-924-06 4062172025522 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-930-06 4062172025546 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-935-06 4062172025560 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-940-06 4062172025584 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400T-G1-965-06 4062172025607 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD800T-G1-824-06 4052899581883 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD800T-G1-827-06 4052899581906 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD800T-G1-830-06 4052899582002 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD800T-G1-835-06 4062172001076 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector